
 
PPM Tree Service & Arbor Care, LLC.  

36222 Glenwood Road, Westland, MI 48186 | 734-454-1700 | ppmtree.com | estimates@ppmtree.com  
Revised: 1/6/2021 

 

 
 

 
 

References 

1. Washtenaw County Water Department, Robert Dancer, Drain Inspector, 734-478-3216, 

dancerr@washtenaw.org 

 

2. City of Westland, Devin Adams, Controller: Finance, 734-467-792, 

dadams@cityofwestland.com  
 

 

3. Canton Township, Patrick Sloan, AICP, Community Planner, 734-394-5170, 

patrick.sloan@cantonmi.gov 

 

4. Ypsilanti Township, John Hines CPRP, Municipal Services Director, 734-544-4000, 

jhines@ypsitownship.org 
 

 

5. City of Romulus, Don Straub, Assistant Director, 734-732-1278, 

dstraub@romulusgov.com 

 

6. B&M Ashman, Mark Blakemore, Construction Manager 734-325-3797, 

mblakemore@bmashman.com 
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